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NOTICE Date: 15-03-2023 

Students who appeared in B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Hons./Gen.) B.Ed. & 
B.P.Ed. 1st/ 3rd/ 5th Semester Exam. are directed to get admission in 2d / 4 /6 Semester through Online payment as per the instruction and schedule 
given below: 

Fees foor 
Subject/ Course 2nd/4th/6th Sem. Date of 

Payment (including End 
Sem. Exam. Fee) 

B.A. Hons. English, Bengali, Sanskrit, History, 
Santali, Pol. Science, Education, Philosophy 950/ 
Music 

1050/-
B.Sc. Hons. Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, 
Geography, Economics, Comp. Sc., Botany, 
Biotechnology, Microbiology, Physiology, Zoology 

B.C.A 
B. Com. Hons. 

B. Com. Gen. 
B.Sc. Gen. (Pure & Bio.) 
B.A. General (Morning) 

B.A. General with Phy. Edn. 

1260/ 20-03-2023 

8600/- to 

1110/ 
860/ 

1110/-
800/ 
900/ 
900/ 

27-03-2023 

B.A. General with NCC 

For 2nd Semester UG students only 
Generic Subject Generic Subject 

Comp. Science 
Geography 

Addl. Fees 
500/-
200/-

Addl. Fees 
Music 500/-

Instruction for Online payment: 
Website: panskurabanamalicollege.org 
Mode of Payment Online payment. 

Documents required at the respective Depts, for Verification: (10.4.2023 to 12.4.2023) 
1. Copy of last Admission Receipt 
2. Online Payment Receipt of 2/ 4h/6th Semester. 
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