Phone: 03228-291246



PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS) UNDER VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade (2016-2021) DST-FIST (Govt. of India), BOOST-DBT (Govt. of West Bengal) sponsored College Website : <u>www.panskurabanamalicollege.org</u> E-mail : <u>principal.pbc@gmail.com</u> P.O. - PANSKURA R.S. : PIN – 721152 : DIST. - PURBA MEDINIPUR : WEST BENGAL : INDIA

NOTICE

Date: 15-03-2023

Students who appeared in B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Hons./Gen.) / B.Ed. & B.P.Ed. 1^{st} / 3^{rd} / 5^{th} Semester Exam. are directed to get admission in 2^{nd} / 4^{th} / 6^{th} Semester through Online payment as per the instruction and schedule given below:

Subject / Course	Fees for 2 nd /4 th /6 th Sem. (including End Sem. Exam. Fee)	Date of Payment
B.A. Hons English, Bengali, Sanskrit, History, Santali, Pol. Science, Education, Philosophy	950/-	
Music	1050/-	-
B.Sc. Hons Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Geography, Economics, Comp. Sc., Botany, Biotechnology, Microbiology, Physiology, Zoology	1260/-	20-03-2023
B.C.A.	8600/-	to
B. Com. Hons.	1110/-	
B. Com. Gen.	860/-	27-03-2023
B.Sc. Gen. (Pure & Bio.)	1110/-	
B.A. General (Morning)	800/-	
B.A. General with Phy. Edn.	900/-	
B.A. General with NCC	900/-	

For 2 rd Semester UG students only				
Generic Subject	Addl. Fees	Generic Subject	Addl. Fees	
Comp. Science	500/-	Music	500/-	
Geography	200/-		500/	

Instruction for Online payment: Website: panskurabanamalicollege.org Mode of Payment : Online payment.

Documents required at the respective Depts. for Verification: (10.4.2023 to 12.4.2023)

- 1. Copy of last Admission Receipt
- 2. Online Payment Receipt of 2nd / 4th / 6th Semester.

Copy to Notice Board

